
A B A B A B A B A
1 NICE CAVIGAL PACA 2 1
2 ASM GIGEAN LR 1 1 1
3 CL COURNON AU 1 1 1
4 BOURGOIN JALLIEU RA 1 1 1 1
4 SC PRIVAS RA 1 1
4 AP NARBONNE LR 2 1
7 TT SIX FOURS PACA 1 1
8 LA GARDE TT PACA 1 1
9 ISTRES TT PACA 1 1 1 1 1

10 PPC SORGUES PACA 1
11 BEZIERS TT LR 1 1
12 TT ALBERTVILLE RA 1 1 1
12 US ST EGREVE RA 1
14 PAYS DE MAURS AU 1
15 S CLERMONT AU 1
16 ASUL LYON 8 RA 1 1
16 CENTRISERE TT RA 1 1
16 TT ST GERMAIN AU 1 1
19 E. FRANS VILLENEUVE RA 1
19 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN RA 1
19 QUINCIEUX TT RA 1
22 TLT 06 PACA 1 1
22 ATT DRACENIE PACA 1
24 CAVAILLON TT PACA 1
24 PL VILETTE PAUL BERT RA 1
24 TT GRAND CROIX RA 1
27 ASPC NÎMES LR 1 1
27 TREBES TT LR
27 MONTPELLIER TT LR
27 AS ST RAPHAEL PACA 1
31 FJEP MEYZIEU RA 1
31 ST CHAMOND TT RA 1
33 GIGNAC VITROLLES PACA 1
33 TT MORIERES PACA 1
33 ST GENIX DOMMESSIN RA
33 JA GENILAC RA 1
37 ASSUP FOS S/ MER PACA 1
37 ANNECY TT RA 1
37 E. MONTAUD ST ETIENNE RA
37 TT ST JEANNAIS RA 1
37 ES VILLENEUVE LOUBET PACA 1
42 TT CUSSET AU 1
42 PAYS OZON TT RA
42 MEXIMIEUX TT RA 1
42 PPC ISLE SORGUES PACA 1
42 ASCL ST CHRISTOL LR
42 TT PELUSSIN RA 1

Clt

POINTS DE PARTICIPATION

CHALLENGE MEILLEUR CLUB FORMATEUR TOP DETECTION ZONE 2013

CLUBS LIGUE 2003G 2003F 2004G 2004F 2005G



Total
A B A B A B A B A B A B

1 ISTRES TT PACA 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 BOURGOIN JALLIEU RA 1 1 1 1 4
3 PAYS DE MAURS AU 1 1 2
4 ASM GIGEAN LR 1 1 1 3
4 SC PRIVAS RA 1 1 1 3
4 NICE CAVIGAL PACA 2 1 3
4 AP NARBONNE LR 2 1 3
4 TT ALBERTVILLE RA 1 1 1 3
4 ASUL LYON 8 RA 1 1 1 3
4 CL COURNON AU 1 1 1 3
4 S CLERMONT AU 1 2 3

12 TLT 06 PACA 1 1 2
12 LA GARDE TT PACA 1 1 2
12 BEZIERS TT LR 1 1 2
12 CENTRISERE TT RA 1 1 2
12 ASPC NÎMES LR 1 1 2
12 TT SIX FOURS PACA 1 1 2
12 TT ST GERMAIN AU 1 1 2
12 US ST EGREVE RA 1 1 2
12 PPC SORGUES PACA 1 1 2
21 TREBES TT LR 1 1
21 TT CUSSET AU 1 1
21 MONTPELLIER TT LR 1 1
21 ASSUP FOS S/ MER PACA 1 1
21 E. FRANS VILLENEUVE RA 1 1
21 ANNECY TT RA 1 1
21 PAYS OZON TT RA 1 1
21 MEXIMIEUX TT RA 1 1
21 ATT DRACENIE PACA 1 1
21 AS ST RAPHAEL PACA 1 1
21 GIGNAC VITROLLES PACA 1 1
21 CAVAILLON TT PACA 1 1
21 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN RA 1 1
21 PL VILETTE PAUL BERT RA 1 1
21 TT MORIERES PACA 1 1
21 E. MONTAUD ST ETIENNE RA 1 1
21 PPC ISLE SORGUES PACA 1 1
21 ASCL ST CHRISTOL LR 1 1
21 FJEP MEYZIEU RA 1 1
21 TT ST JEANNAIS RA 1 1
21 ES VILLENEUVE LOUBET PACA 1 1
21 ST CHAMOND TT RA 1 1
21 ST GENIX DOMMESSIN RA 1 1
21 TT GRAND CROIX RA 1 1
21 JA GENILAC RA 1 1

CHALLENGE MEILLEUR CLUB FORMATEUR TOP DETECTION ZONE 2013

POINTS DE PARTICIPATION
2003G 2003F 2004G 2004F 2005G 2005F

Clt CLUBS LIGUE



A B A B A B A
1 ISTRES TT PACA 1 1 6 4
2 BOURGOIN JALLIEU RA 3 5
3 PAYS DE MAURS AU 7
4 ASM GIGEAN LR 12 7 9
5 SC PRIVAS RA 6
6 NICE CAVIGAL PACA 21 9
7 AP NARBONNE LR 15 8
8 TT ALBERTVILLE RA 5 5 2
9 ASUL LYON 8 RA 5 1

10 CL COURNON AU 11 3 10
11 S CLERMONT AU
12 TLT 06 PACA 3
13 LA GARDE TT PACA 10 8
14 BEZIERS TT LR 4 2
15 CENTRISERE TT RA
16 ASPC NÎMES LR 1
17 TT SIX FOURS PACA 6 4 11
18 TT ST GERMAIN AU 8
19 US ST EGREVE RA 6
20 PPC SORGUES PACA 3 6
21 TREBES TT LR
22 TT CUSSET AU 1
23 MONTPELLIER TT LR
24 ASSUP FOS S/ MER PACA 2
25 E. FRANS VILLENEUVE RA 9
26 ANNECY TT RA 2
27 PAYS OZON TT RA
27 MEXIMIEUX TT RA 1
29 ATT DRACENIE PACA
30 AS ST RAPHAEL PACA
31 GIGNAC VITROLLES PACA 3
32 CAVAILLON TT PACA 6
33 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN RA 9
34 PL VILETTE PAUL BERT RA
35 TT MORIERES PACA 3
36 E. MONTAUD ST ETIENNE RA
37 PPC ISLE SORGUES PACA 1
37 ASCL ST CHRISTOL LR
39 FJEP MEYZIEU RA 4
40 TT ST JEANNAIS RA 2
40 ES VILLENEUVE LOUBET PACA 2
42 ST CHAMOND TT RA 4
43 ST GENIX DOMMESSIN RA
44 TT GRAND CROIX RA 6
45 JA GENILAC RA
46 QUINCIEUX TT RA
47 TT PELUSSIN RA
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